AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

Tel: (905) 366-3377 • Fax: (905) 366-3378 • E-mail: info@camdencontrols.com • www.camdencontrols.com
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
‘REQUEST TO EXIT’ SWITCHES WITH PNEUMATIC TIMERS
MKTG-LIT-SP-PNEUMSW-R4
OPERATING FORCE: MAXIMUM 8 OZ.
SWITCH RATING:  6 AMPS @ 24V DC
TIME RANGE: 1 - 60 SEC. + - 15%
TEMPERATURE RANGE: 13° TO 158° F (-25° C TO 75° C)
REPEAT ACCURACY: + - 10%
TIMER LIFE: 1,000,000 OPERATIONS
CONTACT TYPE: (1) NC, (1) NO
MODEL DESCRIPTION
1 5/8” MUSHROOM BUTTON
CM-4185 BLANK, (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC
CM-4185PTE*  ’PUSH TO EXIT’, NARROW (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC
 TIMER, 1-60 SECOND
 TIMER, 1-60 SECOND
CM-4085 BLANK, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC
 TIMER, 1-60 SECOND
CM-4085PTE*  ‘PUSH TO EXIT’, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC
 TIMER, 1-60 SECOND
2 3/8” MUSHROOM BUTTON
CM-5185 BLANK, NARROW (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
CM-5185PTE*  ‘PUSH TO EXIT’, NARROW (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC
 TIMER, 1-60 SECOND
CM-5085 BLANK, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
CM-5085PTE*  ‘PUSH TO EXIT’, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
1” RECESSED BUTTON
CM-7085 BLANK, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
CM-7185 BLANK, NARROW (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
1” EXTENDED BUTTON
CM-8085 BLANK, SINGLE GANG SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
CM-8185 BLANK, NARROW (JAMB WIDTH) SPRING RETURN PNEUMATIC TIMER,
 1-60 SECOND
FOR BUTTON GRAPHICS, ADD:
(ADD SUFFIX TO ANY ‘BLANK’ SWITCH
MODEL ABOVE)
‘E’  ‘EXIT’ ENGRAVED, PAINT FILLED
‘H’  ‘WHEELCHAIR’ SYMBOL ENGRAVED,
 PAINT FILLED
‘S’ ‘SORTIE’ ENGRAVED, PAINT FILLED
‘ES’  ‘EXIT /SORTIE’ ENGRAVED, PAINT FILLED
‘SA’  ‘SALIDA’ ENGRAVED, PAINT FILLED
‘ESA’ ‘EXIT /SALIDA’ ENGRAVED, PAINT FILLED
FOR BUTTON COLOR, ADD:
(ADD SUFFIX TO SWITCH MODEL ABOVE.
IF NOT SELECTED, RED WILL BE SUPPLIED)
‘R’ RED BUTTON (ALL SERIES)
‘G’ GREEN BUTTON (ALL SERIES)
‘B’ BLUE BUTTON (CM-4000/5000 SERIES)
CM-8000
CM-7000
(14mm)
(13mm)